29er World Championship 2019

Emerald Fleet

Results are final as of 17:10 on August 3, 2019, Gdynia, Poland, 26th July to 3rd August 2019
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Sail # Name Age Crew
Stanistaw Alex
2356 Radojewski Slusarczyk 15
2737 Antonio Aranha 22 Nicole Buuck 19
2274 Mees Beerda 17 Jorn Swart 16
Guo Hao Yaoxuan Dylan
2446 Marvin Tan 15 Ng 15
2292  Sian Talbot 16 Madeleine ¢
Bristow
1900 Lisa Maria 17 Merle Rausch 15
Rausch
. Gustav
2129 Carl Nielsen 16
Schwennesen
2771 Fodor Akos 15 Seres Daniel 17
2108 Hannah Harnack 18 Lea Jum' 18
Nowacki
Janne
2024 Achenbach 16 Carlotta Meyer 16
Charlotte Amelie
2005 Mueldner 17 Mueldner 15
2357 Antoni Sopota 16 Patryk Rézak 16
2694 Charlotte 18 Anna Rowe 18
Gordon
2047 Helen Pais 20 Helen Ausman 17
2019 Naja Bjornholt 19 Caroline 17
Matzen
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3.0 3.0 16.0
20 25.0 8.0

(43.0
BED) 50

(43.0
BED) 150

11.0 11.0

27.0
12.0
13.0

1.0 15.0 17.0

80 90 6.0

(43.0 43.0

DNC)BFD 1Y

150 6.0 7.0

70 7.0 20.0

4.0 19.0 21.0

(43.0
140 ppn) 3.0

220 40 2.0

(43.0 5.0 4.0
DNC)

R7

2.0
7.0
3.0

1.0

23.0
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R8 CarriedFwd Score

8.0 137.0
20.0 141.0

17.0 136.0

5.0 139.0
4.0 143.0
144.0

(35.0) 134.0
(27.0)149.0
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Sail # Name
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2895
1780

Onni Hinskala
Philipp
Schmechel

Emma James

Jeffrey Klempen

Ella-Sofia
Rissanen

Kamille Vilstrup
Elton Engkilde

Naoki Ueda

Sonia Evans
Roger Rikberg
Moritz Tomann

Adam Neveux
Eleanor Poole

Amal Zschech

Jakob Gauger

Constantin Von
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Age Crew
Mikkelsen
18 Tivari Heickell 19
17 Niko Felmet 15
17 Eva Becker 18
15 Jonathan
O'shaughnessy
15 Zoe Coers 15
Sara Camille
17 Schouw 16
Nielsen
17 Mads Pedersen 17
17 Shu Tahara 15
o et
19 Ingmar Olmaru 18
p
15 Jette Jess 15
18 Freya Cumpsty 17

Gregory Soltau 14

Jakob Zwirn 15
Timo Wacke 18
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Age GenderR1  R2 R3
Crew
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Sail # Name Age Crew Crew
Cramon
. - Siiri
2809 Sophie Seppdla 17 Danielsson 17 F
Gabriela Alexia Buuck
2736 Bartijotto 16 II 13 F
2508 Ulysse Ha Thue 15 MaddalenaDi s g
Salvo
2093 Kaurt Sachs 15 Mathilde Sachs 17 mixed
2335 Marina Heinke 15 NicoleJoop 16 F
1234 J3KW o amilPolak 17 M
Charaszkiewicz
2656 Pia Speckle 16 Felizia Fiebig 14 F
. Agata
1756 Ada Grze$ 15 Gabrysiak 13 F
2181 Simon Goeke 14 Hamnah 15  mixed
Schmechel
Konstantin Leonhard
478 Braune 16 Lidke 15 M
205y Veronika 17 Hannah Tuulas 16 F
Kuvatova

Age Gender R1
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R5

18.0

14.0

43.0
BEFD

(43.0
BFD)

43.0
DNC

23.0

43.0
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43.0
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R6

35.0

31.0

37.0

43.0
DNC

24.0

29.0

36.0

32.0

43.0
DNC
43.0
DNC

R7

33.0

38.0

21.0

29.0

43.0
DNC

35.0

11.0

34.0

37.0

43.0
DNC
43.0
DNC
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43.0
DNC

33.0

38.0

28.0

32.0
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171.0

167.0

168.0
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